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Thematic Area Recommendations # of

recommen-
dations
1. Institutional Strengthening (Recs. 1 - 3) 3
2. Demand Reduction (Recs. 4 - 10) 7
3. Supply Reduction (Recs. 11 - 15) 5
4. Control Measures (Recs. 16 - 26) 11
5. International Cooperation (Rec. 27) 1

Total 27
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SS\/Z#“~Institutional Strenghtening (Recs. 1 <3} ziion of American Siates
NN\ (PRELIMINARY DATA)

Completed

Mostly
Completed

countries Partially

Completed

Started

Not Started

Establish/Strengthen drug authorities Strategies and policiesondrugs  Establish/Strengthen Observatories on
drugs
[Recl] [Rec2] [Rec3]




el '"’: o Status of Compliance

/% :. Demand Reduction (RQCS. 4 - 10) Organization of American States
=~ (PRELIMINARY DATA)

Treatment

Completed

w

b |
o

Mostly
Completed

[
w

=
i

it

]

Partially
Completed
countries

=
o
el

D]
[
=

N O O O O N

Started

(=2}

=
(W8]

[y

=]

ol
N S N A N S A N N
NN
l—'l
(5]
NN,
I e O O I
L

Not Started

N
=

Not applicable

Comprehensive  Prevention Treatmentand Accesto  Alt. measuresto Relationships  Training and
demand programs  rehab plansand  treatment, drug-dependent with academic, continuing
reduction plans programs  rehab and social  criminal research education
reintegration offenders  institutionsand
NGOs

[Rec4d] [Rec6] [Rec7] [Rec8] [Rec9] [Rec10]



Completed
Studies and Information

34 -
32 4
30 -
28 -
26 4
24 -
22 4
Number 320 -
cou::ries 18 1
16 +
14 +
12 1
10 1

Mostly
Completed

Not Started

Not applied

L = A T = <]

Pending

Measures to reducethe Data collectionand  Early identificaction  Integral, sustainable  Enviromentalimpact
illicit supply analysis mechanisms and trend studies  and alt development reduction

measures
[Recll] [Rec12] [Rec13] [Rec14] [Rec15]




Maal 7 : , Status of Compliance

[}/ % «Medldas de Control (Recs. 16 - 26)s=nization of American States
RN\ (PRELIMINARY DATA)

#of produc. Chemicals and Pharmaceutical P. lllicit Drug Trafficking Intel. Firearms Money Laundering

Completed

Mostly
Completed

Partially
Completed

w
-
w
-

Started

Not Started

Reduce lllicit Chemicals Pharmaceuticals Availability of Strengthening Drug Traff. New Drug Traff. Info  Exchange of  lllicit trafficking Legislative and Manage ment of
production of diversion diversion controlled  of Org. against  trends and systems intelligence of firearms institutional  seized assets
drugs cantrol control narcotics  drug Trafficking patterns Improvements  information frameworks

[Rec16] [Recl7] [Rec18] [Rec19] [Rec20] [Rec21] [Rec22] [Rec23] [Rec24] [Rec25] [Rec26]



Status of Compliance

& Cooperauon Internacional (Rec. 27)gznztion of American States
(PRELIMINARY DATA)

.U

¥V 4
Ay g &
; ot
. ' . —
A.
a
d b N T - .
\ b 1
: ‘ 0%
X ~
=
i

Completed

Mostly
Completed

Number
of
countries

Partially
Completed

Pending

2

International instruments

[Rec27]



No’rth meric
n=81

The Caribbean
n=405

Status of Compliance by Region
(PRELIMINARY DATA)

- Completed

I Mostly Completed
- Partially Completed

Started

- Not Started
- Pending

- Not applied-applicable

Organization of American States
Central America
n=162

South America
n=270




Notapplied-Noapplicable Pending

R1 Establish/Strengthen drug authorities

R2 Strategies and policies on drugs

R3 Establish/Strengthen Observatories on drugs

R4 Comprehensive demand reduction plans
R5 Prevention programs
R6 Treatment and rehab plans and programs
R7  Accesto treatment, rehab and social reintegration
R8  Alt. measures to drug-dependent criminal offenders
R9 Interinstitutional Relationships

R10 Training and continuing education

R11 Measures to reduce the illicit supply
R12 Data collection and analysis mechanisms
R13 Early identificaction and trend studies
R14 integral, sustainable and alt development measures

R15 Enviromental impact reduction

R16 Reduce Illicit production of drugs
R17 Chemicals diversion control
R18 Pharmaceuticals diversion control
R19 Availability of controlled narcotics
R20 Strengthening of Org. against drug Trafficking

R21 Drug Traff. New trends and patterns
R22 Drug Traff. Info systems Improvements

R23 Exchange of intelligence information
R24 licit trafficking of firearms
R25 Legislative and institutional framewaorks

B 25 Management of seized assets

R27 International instruments

Not Started

Started Partially Comp.

Number of countries

Mostly Comp. Completed

Institutional
Strengthening

Demand
Reduction

Supply
Reduction

Control
Measures

International
Cooperation

13




R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
R11
R12
R13

Notapplied-Noapplicable

Pending

Establish/Strengthen drug authorities

Strategies and policies on drugs

Establish/Strengthen Observatories on drugs

Comprehensive demand reduction plans

Prevention programs

Treatment and rehah plans and programs

Acces to treatment, rehab and social reintegration

Alt. measures to drug-dependent criminal offenders

Interinstitutional Relationships

Training and continuing education

Measures to reduce the illicit supply

Data collection and analysis mechanisms

Early identificaction and trend studies

R14 Integral, sustainable and alt development measures

R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22

R23
R24

R25
R26
R27

Enviromental impact reduction

Reduce Illicit production of drugs

Chemicals diversion control

Pharmaceuticals diversion control

Availability of controlled narcotics

Strengthening of Org. against drug Trafficking

Drug Traff. New trends and patterns

Drug Traff. Info systems Improvements

Exchange of intelligence information

Illicit trafficking of firearms

Legislative and institutional framewarks

Management of seized assets

2 4

Not Started

Started

Mostly Comp. Completed

0

1

3
Number of countries

5

6

Institutional
Strengthening

Demand
Reduction

Supply
Reduction

Control
Measures

International
Cooperation

14




Not applied-Noapplicable Pending Not Started Started

R1 Establish/Strengthen drug authorities | |
nstitutiona
R2 Strategies and policies on drugs Strengthening

R3 Establish/Strengthen Observatories on drugs

R4 Comprehensive demand reduction plans

R5 Prevention programs

R6 Treatment and rehab plans and programs
Demand

R7  Acces to treatment, rehab and social reintegration .
Reduction

R8  Alt. measures to drug-dependent criminal offenders
R9 Interinstitutional Relationships
R10 Training and continuing education
R11 Measures to reduce the illicit supply
R12 Data collection and analysis mechanisms

Supply
R13 Early identificaction and trend studies

Reduction
R14 Integral, sustainable and alt development measures

R15 Enviromental impact reduction

R16 Reduce Illicit production of drugs
R17 Chemicals diversion control
R18 Pharmaceuticals diversion control
R19 Availability of controlled narcotics

R20 Strengthening of Org. against drug Trafficking Control

R21 Drug Traff. New trends and patterns Measures

R22 Drug Traff. Info systems Improvements
R23 Exchange of intelligence information
R24 Illicit trafficking of firearms
R25 Legislative and institutional frameworks

R26 Management of seized assets

International
R27 International instruments - Cooperation

o 1 2 15

Number of countries




Statu: -of Compliance — South America (PRELIMINARY DATA)

Not applied-Noapplicable Pending Not Started Started Mostly Comp. Completed

R1 Establish/Strengthen drug authorities

. . Institutional
R2 Strategies and policies on drugs

R3 Establish/Strengthen Observatories on drugs

Strengthening

R4 Comprehensive demand reduction plans
R5 Prevention programs

R6 Treatment and rehab plans and programs
Demand

R7  Acces to treatment, rehab and social reintegration .
Reduction

R8  Alt. measures to drug-dependent criminal offenders

R9 Interinstitutional Relationships

R10 Training and continuing education
R11 Measures to reduce the illicit supply
R12 Data collection and analysis mechanisms

Supply
R13 Early identificaction and trend studies

Reduction
R14 integral, sustainable and alt development measures

R15 Enviromental impact reduction
R16 Reduce Illicit production of drugs
R17 Chemicals diversion control
R18 Pharmaceuticals diversion control
R19 Availability of controlled narcotics
R20 Strengthening of Org. against drug Trafficking Control
R21 Drug Traff. New trends and patterns Measures
R22 Drug Traff. Info systems Improvements
R23 Exchange of intelligence information
R24 Illicit trafficking of firearms
R25 Legislative and institutional frameworks
R26 Management of seized assets

International
R27 International instruments I Cooperation

16




Thank youl!

Multilateral Evaluation Mechanism (MEM)
Inter-American Drug Abuse
Control Commission (CICAD)
Secretariat for Multidimensional
Security (SMS)

Organization of

American States

APR-MAY-2014


mailto:LNoble@oas.org

